 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
These high pressure/ temperature non-insulated probe
assemblies utilize a one-piece gland construction and
ceramic insulator bushings so as to withstand cyclic as well
as continuous high pressures. Pressure sealing surfaces are
maintained under compression by parallel spring washers.
On the 150KB284 (flexible) model, the stainless steel

150KB285 (Rigid)
 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
150KB284 - XX
Base Number
Active Length "L” in feet
ORDERING INFORMATION
150KB285 - XX
Base Number
Active Length "L” in inches
Part No. Description
150KB284-XX High pressure/ temperature
probe, non-insulated, flexible
Part No. Description
150KB285-XX High pressure/ temperature
probe, non-insulated, rigid
Q-3747 (8/01)
1.19